
Attendance
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended? Notes

1 Sarah Finley sarahfinley@urban-alchemy.us Urban Alchemy Y
2 Maria Bullock mariab@urban-alchemy.us Urban Alchemy Y
3 Kevin Lee kevinl@urban-alchemy.us Urban Alchemy Y
4 Larry Wallace larrywallace.jr@blackmenshealthclinic.org Director Black Men's Health Clinic N
5 Shea Wylen shea@sunriseaustin.org Sunrise Austin Y
6 Katie Fallman ktallman@casamarianella.org Casa Marianella N
7 Shane Stevens shane.stevens@ap-md.com CEO Any Placee MD Y
8 Leah Gillham staffing@ap-md.com Any Placee MD Y
9 Mark Hilbelink mark@sunriseaustin.org Sunrise Austin Y

City of Austin Staff

Greg McCormack greg.mccormack@austintexas.gov
Program 
Manager 2

Austin Public Health - 
Homeless Strategy Division Yes

Elaine Clark elaine.clark@austintexas.gov Manager
Austin Public Health - 
Homeless Strategy Division Yes

Adrian Hernandez adrian.hernandez@austintexas.gov Manager Convention Center Yes

Akeshia
Johnson 
Smother akeshia.johnson-smothers@austintexas.gov 

Program 
Manager 3 Austin Public Health Yes

Dianna Grey dianna.grey@austintexas.gov
Homeless 
Strategy Officer

Austin Public Health-Homeless 
Strategy Division Yes

Vella Karman vella.karman@austintexas.gov
Program 
Manager 3

Austin Public Health-Homeless 
Strategy Division Yes

Natasha Ponczek Shoemanatasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov 

  
Funding 
Specialist Austin Public Health Yes
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